SHENZHEN DOLYCON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
CT200 Series High Performance Vector Control Inverter
� Various optional power:0.75~1250kW,customization acceptable.
� Three control modes:V/F control, sensorless vector control 0 (for synchronous motor),sensorless
vector control 1(for asynchronous motor).
� Various frequency setting methods:UP/DOWN setup,digital setup,analog quantity setting,pulse
frequency setting,multi-step speed setting, PID setting,MODBUS communication setting,PROFIBUS
communication setting,etc.

Storage temperature −40～+70℃
SHENZHEN DOLYCON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Description of Name Plate
Models table
Inverter model
Power
（kW）
Input
current
（A）
Output
current
（A）
Applicable motor power（kW）
Single-phase 220Vac 50/60Hz
CT200-2S-0.7-B 0.7 8.2 4.0 0.75
CT200-2S-1.5-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT200-2S-2.2-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three-phase 380Vac 50/60Hz
CT200-4T-0.7-B 0.7 3.4 2.5 0.7
CT200-4T-1.5-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT200-4T-2.2-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
CT200-4T-4.0-B 4.0 12.0 9.5 4.0
CT200-4T-5.5-B 5.5 18.5 14 5.5
CT200-4T-7.5-B 7.5 22.5 18.5 7.5
CT200-4T-11-B 11 30.0 25.0 11
CT200-4T-15-B 15 39.0 32.0 15
CT200-4T-18.5-B 18.5 45.0 38.0 18.5
CT200-4T-22-B 22 54.0 45.0 22
CT200-4T-30-B 30 68.0 60.0 30
CT200-4T-37-B 37 84.0 75.0 37
CT200-4T-45 45 98.0 92.0 45
CT200-4T-55 55 123.0 115.0 55
CT200-4T-75 75 157.0 150.0 75
CT200-4T-90 90 188.0 180.0 90
SHENZHEN DOLYCON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
CT200-4T-110 110 221.0 215.0 110
CT200-4T-132 132 267.0 260.0 132
CT200-4T-160 160 309.0 305.0 160
CT200-4T-185 185 344.0 340.0 185
CT200-4T-200 200 384.0 380.0 200
CT200-4T-220 220 429.0 425.0 220
CT200-4T-250 250 484.0 480.0 250
CT200-4T-280 280 539.0 530.0 280
CT200-4T-315 315 612.0 600.0 315
CT200-4T-350 350 665.0 650.0 350
CT200-4T-400 400 715.0 720.0 400
CT200-4T-500 500 890.0 860.0 500
Parts Description
Figure 1.2Parts of inverter (15kw and below). Figure 1.3 Parts of inverters(18.5KW and above).
External Dimension
SHENZHEN DOLYCON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD